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Privacy  - Terms

Meet the 2023 Greater Irvine Chamber 40
Under 40 Award Finalists
Through its annual 40 Under 40 awards program, the Greater Irvine Chamber recognizes 40 next-
generation business leaders and advocates making strides in their industries and the Orange County
business community.

Meet the �nalists being considered for this year’s awards:

Erin Arreola (https://www.linkedin.com/in/erinarreola/)
Ashley Baribeault-Vlcan, MPA (https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashley-baribeault-vlcan-88a7a11b/)
Jonathan Batista (http://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathandbatista)
Lauren Becker (http://linkedin.com/in/laurennicolebecker)
Sara Behmerwohld
Ryan Borda (https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryanborda/)
Lance Britt II (https://www.linkedin.com/in/lance-britt-59794450)
Maggie Castaneda-Scott
Brian Chang
Jennifer Cheng (https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennifercheng711/)
Hannah Cho
Karen Costello (http://www.linkedin.com/in/karen-costello316)
Erik Delgadillo (https://www.linkedin.com/in/erikdelgadillo/)
Richard Fang (http://www.linkedin.com/in/richard-fang-b194a240)
Matthew Fonseca (https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthewrfonseca)

JOIN (https://business.greaterirvinechamber.com/member/newmemberapp/)
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Nycole Freer, CFP, BFA
Andy Gallardo (https://www.linkedin.com/in/andygallardo/)
Meghan Glaspy, Esq. (https://www.linkedin.com/in/meghan-glaspy-46a22686/)
Komal Gulati Kumar (https://www.linkedin.com/in/komal-g-kumar-6850888a/)
Ashley Harris, M.B.A. (https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashley-harris-10797123/)
Jonathan Howard (http://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathan-howard-mba-ssbb-334a0945)
Kelly Iwanabe Reynolds, MHA, FACHE
Marisa Jimenez
Chris Jin
Melonie Jordan
Chelsea Jubilee
Amy Kang
Yulian Khagi
Tyler D. Kring, Esq. (https://www.linkedin.com/in/tylerkring/)
Mike LeBlanc
Tim Lineberger, J.D. (https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-lineberger-49692132/)
Mike Limon
Andrew Lopez
Carol Luong (https://www.linkedin.com/in/carol-luong/)
Rachel Lurya
Megan Luu
Brandon K. Lynch (https://www.linkedin.com/in/--lynch---k-brandon----)
Yordanka Martin, CPA (https://www.linkedin.com/in/yordanka-martin-cpa-22a4a320)
Natalie Matsumoto
Sarah Mickiewicz  (https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-mickiewicz)
Matthew Noonan (https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthewhnoonan)
Nika Pari Nour (https://www.linkedin.com/in/nikanour)
Abby Pal (http://www.linkedin.com/in/abhishikta-pal-07)
Adam Pardo (https://www.linkedin.com/in/adam-pardo-168404129)
Brittany Pereda (http://www.linkedin.com/in/brittany-pereda-46844953)
Sandy Prietto (https://www.linkedin.com/in/sandyprietto/)
Erica Pham, SHRM-SCP (https://www.linkedin.com/in/erica-pham-shrm-scp-780163b5/)
Kelsey Prince (https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelseyprince/)
Morgan Ratcliffe (https://www.linkedin.com/in/morganaratcliffe/)
Aubrey Redinger, APCC, AMFT
Natalie Reider (https://www.linkedin.com/in/nataliereider/)
Duane Rohrbacher, J.D., Ph.D. (https://www.linkedin.com/in/duanerohrbacher/)
Roxanne Rothafel (https://www.linkedin.com/in/roxanne-rothafel)
Clarissa Serpas
Monica  Shukla Belmontes
Anand Singh (https://www.linkedin.com/in/anand-singh-data)
Stephanie L. Talavera, J.D. (https://www.linkedin.com/in/stephanie-talavera)
Brittany Vafamanesh (https://www.linkedin.com/in/brittany-vafamanesh/)
Andrew Walsh (https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrew-walsh-05a08a8b/)
Chris Wessels
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Christopher Whitaker, CFP, AIF (http://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-whitaker-cfp%C2%AE-aif%C2%AE-
2b690a51)
Ahmed Zobi

The 2023 Greater Irvine Chamber 40 Under 40 (https://www.greaterirvinechamber.com/signature-
events/40-under-40/) honorees will be announced and formally recognized during the event on
Thursday, Sept. 21, 5 - 8 p.m., at the Westin South Coast Plaza, 686 Anton Blvd., Costa Mesa.

Antis Roo�ng & Waterproo�ng is returning for the �fth year to present the Chamber’s awards program.
Antis Founder & CEO Charles Antis and Greater Irvine Chamber Executive Vice President and Irvine
Forward Foundation Executive Director Jessica Welch, IOM, ACE, will present the awards during the 40
Under 40 event.

REGISTER HERE  (https://greaterirvinechamber.com/signature-events/40-under-40)

Earlybird 40 Under 40 registration through Aug. 31, for Individual tickets, is $175 for Greater Irvine
Chamber members and $250 for non-members. Beginning Sept. 1, individual ticket prices are $200 and
$325, respectively.

REGISTER HERE  (https://greaterirvinechamber.com/signature-events/40-under-40)

For more information about 40-Under-40, and table reservations and sponsorship opportunities, contact
Courtney Nakagawa (mailto:cnakagawa@irvinechamber.com?subject=40%20Under%2040).
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